
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

Effective Date
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$1,741.95

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/13/2024
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$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$388.00

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/14/2024
11

/1
4/

20
24

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  HOLLYWOOD OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

2024  Paid Real Estate

2024  Paid Real Estate

56,930

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

56,930

56,930
56,930

56,930

0513

56,930

@ 43.0000

4.81100

5.63890
0.03010

P
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0.03270

1.50000
0.15450

Nov 30, 2024

Nov 30, 2024

0.10260

56,930
56,930

81,930
81,930
81,930

56,930
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56,930

630167

630167

345.00

340 N 69 WAY

43.00

$1,672.27
$1

,6
72

.2
7

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

1.64

424.01
32.18

25.62

5.40
4.95

0.45000
0.08690
0.09480

0.02880
0.56530
7.44790

HORICK,HOWARD H
340 N 69 WAY
HOLLYWOOD, FL    33024

HORICK,HOWARD H
340 N 69 WAY
HOLLYWOOD, FL    33024

05   HLWD FIRE RESCUE ASSESSMENT
B1   SOUTH BROWARD DRAINAGE B1

514114-09-3640

514114-09-3640

55,000
55,000
55,000

55,000

20.94350

BOULEVARD HEIGHTS SEC 7 50-26 B
LOT 5 BLK 31

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R
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pt
 #

1.86

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

12.66
122.90
394.16

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

1.71
321.02

55,000
55,000

Paid By
P
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B
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Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

5.84

111,930

55,000
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55,000

111,930

111,930
111,930 55,000

55,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

30,000
30,000
30,000

R
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111,930

$1,353.95

111,930
111,930

111,930

111,930

111,930

111,930
111,930
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