Abbey Ajayi - Tax (e of Ad Valorem			ssments	
Property ID Num		Escrow Coc		'			illage Code
514114-09-364	0		See Belov	/ See Belo	ow See l	Below	0513
HORICK,HOWARD H 340 N 69 WAY HOLLYWOOD, FL 3: 340 N 69 WAY BOULEVARD HEIGHTS 5) 26 B			AYMENTS MUST RAWN ON US BA	BE MADE IN US ANK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND
LOT 5 BLK 31		-20 B		AD VALOREM TAXES	s		
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNT			Millage	Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levie
COUNTYWIDE SEF VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES		5.63890 0.03010	111,930 111,930	55,000 55,000	56,930 56,930	321.02 1.71
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVEI	D DEBT	LEVY	4.81100 1.50000 0.15450	111,930 111,930 111,930	30,000 30,000 30,000	81,930 81,930 81,930	394.16 122.90 12.66
SO FLORIDA WATE EVERGLADES C.P OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT SOUTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS	SIN HOSPIT COUNC	ΓAL	0.03270 0.10260 0.09480 0.08690 0.45000	111,930 111,930 111,930 111,930 111,930 111,930	55,000 55,000 55,000 55,000 55,000	56,930 56,930 56,930 56,930 56,930	1.86 5.84 5.40 4.95 25.62
CITY OF HOLLYWO HOLLYWOOD OPE DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGA	RATIN	3	7.44790 0.56530 0.02880	111,930 111,930 111,930	55,000 55,000 55,000	56,930 56,930 56,930	424.01 32.18 1.64
			NC	94350 N-AD VALOREM TA		orem Taxes:	Amount
Levying Authority 05 HLWD FIRE RES B1 SOUTH BROWA		SSESSMENT	NC	N-AD VALOREM TA	XE0	orem Taxes:	
05 HLWD FIRE RES		SSESSMENT	NC	N-AD VALOREM TA	XES Rate		Amount 345.00 43.00
05 HLWD FIRE RES		SSESSMENT	NC	N-AD VALOREM TA	XES _{Rate} @ 43.0000	sessments:	Amount 345.00 43.00 \$388.00
05 HLWD FIRE RES	RD DRA	SSESSMENT	NC	N-AD VALOREM TA	XES _{Rate} @ 43.0000 on-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	
05 HLWD FIRE RES B1 SOUTH BROWA	RD DRA	SSESSMENT AINAGE B1 7 30, 2024 \$0.00 20	NC NC 24 Paid Real Esta tice of Ad Valorer	N-AD VALOREM TA	Ad Valorem As	sessments: sessments: Folio: 6 sessments (-24-00019869	Amount 345.00 43.00 \$388.00 \$1,741.95 630167
05 HLWD FIRE RES B1 SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	Nov Nov	SSESSMENT AINAGE B1 7 30, 2024 \$0.00 20	24 Paid Real Esta tice of Ad Valorer	N-AD VALOREM TA () N Combi combi te n Tax and Non-A aid 11/14/2024 R 11/13/2024 E	Ad Valorem As ined Taxes and As Ad Valorem As iecceipt # LBX ffective Date Paid PAY YO	sessments: sessments: Folio: 6 sessments (-24-00019869	Amount 345.00 43.00 \$388.00 \$1,741.95 530167 \$1,672 NE AT:
05 HLWD FIRE RES B1 SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tat Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN	RD DRA Nov Nov NTY x Colle	SSESSMENT AINAGE B1 7 30, 2024 \$0.00 202 ector No PLLECTOR ANNEX ROOM # A100	24 Paid Real Esta tice of Ad Valorer P	N-AD VALOREM TA	Ad Valorem As and Valorem As Ad Va	sessments: sessments: Folio: 6 sessments (-24-00019869 d By UR TAXES ONLIN (.county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 345.00 43.00 \$388.00 \$1,741.95 530167 \$1,672 SE AT: m Please Pay
05 HLWD FIRE RES B1 SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tat Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE	RD DRA Nov Nov X Colle	SSESSMENT AINAGE B1 7 30, 2024 \$0.00 202 ector No PLLECTOR ANNEX ROOM # A100 3301-1895	24 Paid Real Esta tice of Ad Valorer P	N-AD VALOREM TA	Ad Valorem As ined Taxes and As icceipt # LBX ffective Date Paid PAY YO broward If Postr Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: 6 sessments (-24-00019869 d By UR TAXES ONLIN (.county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 345.00 43.00 \$388.00 \$1,741.95 530167 \$1,672 SE AT: m Please Pay
05 HLWD FIRE RES B1 SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tat Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN	RD DRA Nov Nov X Colle	SSESSMENT AINAGE B1 7 30, 2024 \$0.00 202 ector No PLLECTOR ANNEX ROOM # A100 3301-1895	24 Paid Real Esta tice of Ad Valorer P	N-AD VALOREM TA	Ad Valorem As ined Taxes and As icceipt # LBX ffective Date Paid PAY YO broward If Postr Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: 6 sessments (-24-00019869 d By UR TAXES ONLIN (.county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 345.00 43.00 \$388.00 \$1,741.95 530167 \$1,672 NE AT: m

- - -

- -

- - - - -